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Pharmacies and pharmaceutical outlets 2021

 

pharmacists 
employed
in pharmacies
and
pharmaceutical
outlets

 

pharmaceutical
technicians
employed
in pharmacies
and pharmaceutical 
outlets

Generally available pharmacies and pharmaceutical 
outlets by voivodeships

3200–3349 3050–3199 2900–3049 2750–2899

Number of population per generally available pharmacy / pharmaceutical outlet

Pharmacists and pharmaceutical technicians employed ( in thousands )

śląskie

lubelskie

małopolskie podkarpackie

kujawsko-
-pomorskie

zachodnio- 
pomorskie pomorskie

warmińsko-
-mazurskie podlaskie

mazowieckiewielkopolskielubuskie

opolskie

łódzkie świętokrzyskie

1.9

4.1 3.2

3.25.27.2

2.0

3.05.6

1.73.1

8.2

2600–2749

dolnośląskie

164

pharmacies selling
by mail order

3.0
thousand

pharmacies leading
night duty

 

generally available
pharmacies

 

pharmaceutical 
outlets

2.5

1.4

4.3

1.4

2926

number

available 
pharmacy / 
pharmaceutical
outlet

per generally

1.1
thousand

11.9
 thousand

26.0
thousand

32.2
thousand

of population 


	Strona 2

